HUBBELL
Power Systems

Compression Splice VERSAtile™

Minimum Tension

By ANDERSON
Catalog # VAUSH1010

Aluminum, Minimum tension, Reducing splice for /0 CU, AAC

and ACSR.

Features

« See product drawing for complete reducing range

« Entire VAUS series installs with only 4 common die sizes

« Color coded end caps for quick conductor sizing through 4/0

General

Catalog Number
Color Code
Compression Method

Cover Available

Die Size

End A Type

End B Type

Material
UPC

Dimensions

Diameter - Outside
Length Before Compression
Weight

VAUSH1010

Yellow

VersaCrimp or Conventional
Die Tooling

No

*See Resources / Downloads
for die selection and installation
instructions

1/0 str AL/CU/ACSR - 2/0
COMP

1/0 str AL/CU/ACSR - 2/0
COMP

Aluminum Alloy
096359335368

0.906 in
4in
0.196 Ib

*Representative Image

Conductor Related

Conductor Compatibility

Conductor Diameter
(Conventional Tooling) End A -
Maximum

Conductor Diameter
(Conventional Tooling) End A -
Minimum

Conductor Diameter
(Conventional Tooling) End B -
Maximum

Conductor Diameter
(Conventional Tooling) End B -
Minimum

Conductor Diameter
(VersaCrimp Tooling) End A -
Maximum

Conductor Diameter
(VersaCrimp Tooling) End A -
Minimum

Conductor Diameter
(VersaCrimp Tooling) End B -
Maximum

Conductor Diameter
(VersaCrimp Tooling) End B -
Minimum

Logistics

Carton Quantity

ACSR-Swan-4-6/1;ACSR-
Swanate-4-7/1;,ACSR-Sparrow-
2-6/1;ACSR-Sparate-2-
7/1;:ACSR-Robin-1-6/1;ACSR-
Raven-1/0-6/1;,AAC-Rose-4-
7;AAC-Iris-2-7;,AAC-Pansy-1-
7;AAC-Poppy-1/0-7;AAAC 6201
Alloy-Alton-48.69-6/18;AAAC
6201 Alloy-Ames-77.47-
6/18;AAAC 6201 Alloy-Azusa-
123.3-6/18

0.398 in

0.368 in

0.398 in

0.368 in

0.398 in

0.2321in

0.398 in

0.2321in

100
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